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Technische Detalls

e-motion Horizontal Kniehebel

EM 170/110 + Viper 12 170 510 x 460 in
Elektrisch Thermoplastics 730 x 640 mm
2014 30 mm 1100 kN

CE 1050 mm

AT

kurzfristig

Roboter viper

viper
2014

1400 mm
900 mm
600 mm

0/90°
0/180°

10 kg
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